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Date Details Event 

Thursday, August 10, 2023  Open House- All Classes - First Full Day of VPK 

Sat., Aug. 12 – Mon., Aug. 28, 2023  Fall Mum Fundraiser Pre-Order Sales 

Monday, August 14, 2023  Extended Care Begins 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 7:00 PM  Mandatory Back-to-School Night (Ed. Bldg. Aud. Parents 
Only) No PM Extended Care 

Monday, September 11, 2023 2:00 PM Enrichment Classes Begin (Mon. Spanish, Tues. Music & 
Movement, Wed. Sports, Thurs. Dance, Fri. Yoga) 

Saturday, September 16,2023 12:00-2:00 PM School Family Picnic - ECC Playground 

Thursday, September 28, 2023 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM Fall Mum Delivery and Distribution 

Friday, September 29, 2023 11:30 AM Prayer Service- Feast of St. Jerome- in Chapel 

Monday, October 9, 2023 7:00 PM Family Fun Night- Parish Center 

Tues., Oct. 10- Wed., Oct. 11, 2023  Individual School Pictures  

Friday, October 13, 2023  NO SCHOOL- Parent Teacher Conferences 

Saturday, Oct. 14 – 30, 2023  Poinsettia Fundraiser Pre-Order Sales 

Monday, October 16, 2023  NO SCHOOL – Teacher Prof. Development Day 

Tuesday, October 31, 2023 11:30 AM Halloween Parade- ECC Playground 

Monday, November 6, 2023 7:00 PM Parent Meeting- Kindergarten Readiness- Parish Center 

Saturday, November 11, 2023 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Saturday Workforce Playground Cleanup 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 11:15 AM Thanksgiving Prayer Service-Playground/No PM Ext Care) 

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 8:00 AM – 6:00 PM  Poinsettia Delivery & Distribution 

Saturday, December 2, 2023 12:00 PM-3:00 PM Christmas Concert with Jack Hartmann- Parish Center 

Friday, December 22, 2023 11:15 AM Christmas Sing-along- ECC Playground/No PM Ext. Care 

Sat., Jan. 20 – Feb. 12, 2024  Mardi Gras Cash Raffle Fundraiser 

Sunday, January 28, 2024 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM Catholic Schools Week; Mass, Open House, Book Fair 

Monday, January 29, 2024 7:00 PM Family Fun Night - Parish Center 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 7:00 PM Mardi Gras Cash Raffle Drawing- Facebook Live 

Thurs. & Fri. Feb. 15-16, 2024  Class Pictures on Playground 

Mon., March 4 - 20, 2024  Nothing Bundt Cakes Fundraiser/ Pick Up Day- March 27 

Saturday, April 13, 2024 8:00 AM-12:00 PM Saturday Workforce Playground Cleanup 

Saturday, April 20, 2024 12:00 PM-2:00 PM Family & Alumni Picnic- ECC Playground 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 11:30 AM ECC Prayer Service in Chapel 

Monday, May 6, 2024  No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 

Thurs., May 9 & Fri., May 10, 2024  Mother’s Day Tea 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 7:00 PM Fours Farewell- Parish Center- NO PM EXTENDED CARE 

Friday, May 24, 2024  Last Day of School 

Mon. June 3 – 28, 2024  Summer Program 
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